Page 1/5
Pressure
High-temperature pressure sensor
for combustion engine measurements
60
52
C
_0

Scope of delivery	 Type/Art. No.
•	 Pressure sensor	 6052C
•	 Connecting cable acc. to ordering key
•	 Calibration certificate
•	 Adapter M4 neg. – BNC pos.  	 1705
(not for PiezoSmart)
Optional accessories	 Type/Art. No.
•	 PiezoSmart extension cable
- L = 1 m		  1987B1
- L = 2 m		  1987B2
- L = 10 m		  1987B10
•	 Replacement connecting cables, PFA steel braiding
- L = 1 m		  1929A1
- L = 2 m		  1929A2
- L = 3 m		  1929A3
- with PiezoSmart, L = 1 m		  1985A1S311
- with PiezoSmart, L = 2 m		  1985A1S321
- with PiezoSmart, L = 3 m		  1985A1S331
•	 Replacement connecting cables, FPM oil-tight
- L = 1 m		  1983AA1
- L = 2 m		  1983AA2
- L = 3 m		  1983AA3
- with PiezoSmart, L = 1 m		  1985A1S711
- with PiezoSmart, L = 2 m		  1985A1S721
- with PiezoSmart, L = 3 m		  1985A1S731
•	 Adapter M4 neg. – KIAG 10-32 neg.	 1700A13
•	 Dummy sensor		  6445
•	 Extrac. tool for dummy sensor Type 6445	 1319
•	 Mounting sleeve M7x0.25	 6525ASP...
(custom made)
•	 Adapter for pressure generator Type 6904	 6585A
•	 Step drill		  1300A51
•	 Tap M5x0.5		  1357A
•	 Mounting key SW 5.5 L = 220	 1300A9
•	 Mounting key SW 5.5 L = 255	 1300A9Q02
•	 Torque wrench 1 ... 6 N∙m	 1300A17
•	 Finishing tool for bore
- bore depth ≤60 mm		  1300A79
- bore depth ≤170 mm		  1300A79Q01
- bore depth ≤220 mm		  1300A79Q02
•	 Engine adapter
- M8x0.75		  6595
- M10x1/SW12		  6595A1
- M10x1/SW10		  6595A1Q01
- M14x1.25		  6585AQ01
Ordering examples:
Standard sensor with PiezoSmart and 2 m FPM cable (oil-proof):
Type 6052CS7-2
Standard sensor without PiezoSmart and 1 m PFA steel braid
cable: Type 6052C-3-1
Ordering key
	 Type 6052C
Version
Standard
Reinforced diaphragm U20
Additional damping U40
PiezoSmart
Without PiezoSmart (standard) –
With PiezoSmart (standard) S
Cable version
PFA with steel braiding (standard) 3
FPM oil-proof 7
Cable length
1 m (standard) -1
2 m (standard) -2
3 m (standard) -3
Page 5/5
High-temperature pressure sensor for combustion engine measurements, Type 6052C...